

NC STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS OF ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

505 N. Greenfield Parkway, Suite 100, Garner, NC 27529

RESPONDENT REGISTRATION FORM

Laws & Rules of Electrical Contracting Class

\$25.00 Course Fee

The Board conducts a 4-hour class concerning the laws and rules impacting electrical contractors. Classes will be held on the dates listed below. Respondents taking this course due to an enforcement case will NOT receive any continuing education credits for attending. **NOTE: All fees are non-refundable; should you fail to attend, you will not receive a refund for this class.**

A copy of your receipt will be emailed to you. Your receipt will serve as confirmation that you are registered for your selected class. **Please contact your assigned Field Investigator with any questions.** Please complete ALL fields below; INCOMPLETE FORMS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

APPLICATION SUBMITTAL Mail: NCBEEC, 505 N. Greenfie Suite 100, Garner, NC 27529	eld Pkwy. Fax: (800) 691-8399 Email: <u>office@ncbeec.org</u>
REGISTRANT NAME:	LAST 4 SSN#:
	COMPANY:
ADDRESS:	
	PHONE:
AVAILABLE CLASSES Select the class you are registering for:	
January 15, 2025 8:30 am – 12:30 pm	•
February 20, 2025	
February 20, 2025 8:30 am – 12:30 pm PAYMENT INFORMATION Method of Payment: CHECK	City of Asheboro - Public Works Facility 1312 N. Fayetteville Street, Asheboro, NC 27203
February 20, 2025 8:30 am – 12:30 pm PAYMENT INFORMATION Method of Payment: CHECK Please make checks payable to: NCBEEC	City of Asheboro - Public Works Facility 1312 N. Fayetteville Street, Asheboro, NC 27203
February 20, 2025 8:30 am – 12:30 pm PAYMENT INFORMATION Method of Payment: CHECK Please make checks payable to: NCBEEC CARD #:	City of Asheboro - Public Works Facility 1312 N. Fayetteville Street, Asheboro, NC 27203 MONEY ORDERCREDIT CARD

because of insufficient funds or no account at a bank will be charged a processing fee of \$25.00.

A COPY OF YOUR RECEIPT WILL BE EMAILED TO YOU AS CONFIRMATION OF YOUR REGISTRATION